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8:30 AM  Bagley, Shane Austin 08-CF-018159  Galasso, Jean-Paul   

8:30 AM  Barney, Robert James 09-CF-019476  Public Defender 
  

8:30 AM  Barney, Robert James 09-CF-019460  Public Defender 
  

8:30 AM  Barney, Robert James 09-CF-019361  Public Defender 
  

8:30 AM  Bastin, Chad Lee 11-CF-014006  Public Defender 
  

8:30 AM  Campbell, Jarnell Taurice 09-CF-019229  Public Defender 
  

8:30 AM  Civitarese, Christopher Michael 10-CF-020475  Provisional Public Defender 
  

8:30 AM  Doster, Carrie Lynn 10-CF-015832  Public Defender 
  

8:30 AM  Dvorak, Adam Lee 08-CF-021772  Swett, Howard Andrew 
  

8:30 AM  Garafelo, Brenda Gail 08-CF-018935  Public Defender 
  

8:30 AM  Heuschling, Susan Paige 07-CF-019016  Public Defender 
  

8:30 AM  Jabaay, Brett Alan 09-CF-018323  Viacava, Joseph Gerard 
  

8:30 AM  Katz, Salvatore Phillip 10-CF-000072  Public Defender 
  

8:30 AM  Mastrocola, Nicola 09-CF-021006  Public Defender 
  

8:30 AM  Negron, George Luis, Jr. 10-CF-015153  Edwards, Brian Lawrence 
  

8:30 AM  Nunez, Raphael Antonio 08-CF-020078  Public Defender 
  

8:30 AM  Parent, Derek Andrew 09-CF-020578  Public Defender 
  

8:30 AM  Paris, Amanda 09-CF-015596  Public Defender 
  

8:30 AM  Pedroso, Armando A 08-CF-019973  Landers, Beresford A. 
  

8:30 AM  Pierce, James Wyatt 09-CF-019363  Provisional Public Defender 
  

8:30 AM  Ptaszek, Michael Joseph 10-CF-017519  Harris, Charles Michael 
  

8:30 AM  Reed, Peter D 09-CF-016370  Public Defender 
  

8:30 AM  Sandford, Christopher John 09-CF-019109  Public Defender 
  

8:30 AM  Smith, Toni Marie 08-CF-020778  Provisional Public Defender 
  

8:30 AM  Stimpson, Gary Wayne 09-CF-017010  Public Defender 
  

8:30 AM  Swanson, Christopher David 09-CF-018965  Morgan, Jack Clyde 
  

8:30 AM  Thompson, Rochelle Ann 08-CF-019291  Public Defender 
  

8:30 AM  Underwood, Robert E 09-CF-015017  Public Defender 
  

8:30 AM  Wagoner, Janice Desiray 10-CF-014604  Public Defender 
  

 


